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Price
261.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.63% (1.65)

US8923561067
TSCO
Frankfurt

EUR
Commerce
Stock

28,375 EUR
S&P 500

261.30 EUR (50)
262.30 EUR (50)
261.80 EUR
261.80 EUR
261.80 EUR
260.15 EUR
265.26667 EUR
0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8923561067-2024-05-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8923561067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8923561067&ID_NOTATION=15716339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8923561067&ID_NOTATION=15716339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20eb043d7102e019dda560c0d7836b70103f591299ea0801df5dfd1a3e20d63b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ac0745998bf94ba4&time=1716485464&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cd8fc8afd525e2ed9d6c8213113999ce43ebda79c33e3a92f055cb7222b16dd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88d6f80174902626c&time=1716485464&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b75bf108cc1ca9dde7c5bc9836f6d54bf98aa6afa894053dfc6d656b8acb95e0&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd8f94b7babc725ff&time=1716485464&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22a3a2e06d3bddbcfa9838ccd77187745fbf168e19de1066d17a50a66fc6ebc9&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00e00c81e3a681d4d&time=1716485464&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da011a95fb4f3e723907c49bec8be7074c30ce16c838275fe21b0f6264780b61&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d7c1613d5700cbc3&time=1716485464&tool=RSC

TRACTOR SUPPLY CORP

Details

2024/05/22 08:14:20

Price
261.80 EUR

Difference (] 0.63% (1.65)

General attributes

ISIN US8923561067
Symbol TSCO
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,375 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 261.30 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 262.30 EUR (50)
Open 261.80 EUR
High 261.80 EUR
Low 261.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 260.15 EUR
VWAP 265.26667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +45.34% +20.66% +73.90%
Perf (abs.) +81.15  +44.55  +110.55
Beta 0.70 0.77 0.87
Volatility  24.30 24.61 30.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 256.45 EUR (1
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 243.98 EUR (2
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 226.62 EUR (6
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 207.47 EUR (5

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRACTOR SUPPLY CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 181.50 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 262.05 EUR

Exchange 22

Tradegate 2024/05/ 16:59 264.10 EUR
22

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:24 264.05 EUR
22

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 19:15 283.77 USD

265.60 EUR (2024/05/20
193.70 EUR (2024/01/04
265.60 EUR (2024/05/20
174.00 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

76.95

Number of
trades

2

9,666

Rt )
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15716339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96129666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59263402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287390
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/05/
22

2018/04/
27

2024/05/
22

2024/05/
22

2024/05/
22

2024/05/
22

2024/05/
22

08:01

17:58

13:18

08:14

08:14

08:10

08:08

262.45 EUR

60.00 EUR

261.45 EUR

261.80 EUR

261.80 EUR

262.30 EUR

262.25 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176275081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154078245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154078245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95944851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13908

TRACTOR SUPPLY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

W Suppivce

Contact Details
TRACTOR SUPPLY CO.

5401 Virginia Way - 37027 Brentwood
Telefon: +1-615-440-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: TRACTOR SUPPLY
CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Tractor Supply Co. engages in the retail sale of farm and ranch products. It operates retail

farm & ranch stores and focuses on supplying the lifestyle needs of recreational farmers and

ranchers, as well as tradesmen and small businesses. The firm operates the retail stores
under the names: Tractor Supply Company, Orscheln Farm & Home, and Petsense. Its

product categories include equine, livestock, pet, and small animal, hardware, truck, towing,

and tool, heating, lawn and garden items, power equipment, gifts, and toys, recreational
clothing and footwear, and maintenance products for agricultural and rural use. The
company was founded by Charles E. Schmidt, Sr. in 1938 and is headquartered in

Brentwood, TN.

Members of Management Board

Edna Morris
André Hawaux
Denise Jackson
Joy Brown
Margaret Ham
Mark Weikel
Ramkumar

Krishnan

Ricardo
Cardenas

Harry A.
Lawton I
Colin Yankee
John Ordus
Kimberley
Gardiner

Kurt D. Barton
Matthew Rubin
Melissa Kersey
Noni Ellison

Robert D. Mills

Seth Estep

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8923561067-2024-05-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8923561067
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